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7.1 — INSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES

7.1.4 Institution has water management and conservation
initiatives in the form of
I, Rain water harvesting
7. Waste waler reeyeling
3 Reservoirs/tanks/ bore wells
4. Keavomicalfoy
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H.K.E.SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
BIDAR-585403(KARNATAKA STATE)

SCHEDULE'S TO RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS A/C AND INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C

SCHEDULE-NO-8
"ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURE" s
PREVIOUS YEAR | MAIN| SUB CURRENT YEAR J1s
1 31st March, 2019 ! cous‘cooe [ PARTICULARS March, 2020
17,640.00
19,316.36

8.1.0 |ADVERTISEMENT EXPENSES
8.2.0 [BANK CHARGES AND COMMISSION

§.3.0 |BOOKS AND PERIODICALS
8.4.0 (BUILDING RENT

5,144.00

ENANCE

870 [COMPUTER REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 9,960.00

8.8.0 |[ELECTRICALS REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
8.9.0 [FURNITURE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 12,870.00
8.10.0 |GENERAL REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

8.11.0 |VEHICLE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

8.12.0 |OFFICE EXPENSES/ MISC EXPS

7,110.00

33,780.00

19,109.00
8.13.0 [CONFERENCE AND SEMINAR EXPENSES
8.14.0 [DUTIES AND TAXES 22,477.00
27,659.00 | 8.15.0 |[ELECTRICITY CHARGES N - 1,000.00

8.16.0 [FUNCTIONS AND CELEBRATION EXPENSES . : ik _
8.17.0 |INSURANCE CHARGES - - : gy
8.18.0 [LEGAL AND PROFESSIONAL FEES- - - -~ - - Plc
8.19.0 INEWS PAPER, JOURNALS AND PERIODICALS - = - : ‘ﬁﬁﬁ'go
8.20.0 [POSTAGE AND TELEGRAM L
8.21.0 [PRINTING AND STATIONARY ’

8.22.0 |STAFF WELFARE EXPENSES

8.23.0 |TELEPHONE AND INTERNET EXPENSES 17,612.00
8.24.0 [TRAVELING AND CONVEYANCE 82,350.00
8.24.1 [CONVENYENCE EXPS

8.24.2 |COLLEGE GOVERNING BODY MEETING
8243 [ELIGIBILITY APPLICATION

§.24.4 |CO-ORDINATION FEES

8.24.5 [INSPECTION COMMITTEE FEE

8.24.6 [LESSON PLAN & OBS RECORDS

8.24.7 |FEE CONCESSION

§.24.8 [CITIZENSHIP TRAINING CAMP

8.24.9 [EDUCATIONAL EXECUTION EXPS

2,800.00
44,900.00

3,157.00
58,590.00

5,660.00

{ 2,07,909.00 | | [ 3,16,253.36
SCHEDULE-NO-9
"OPERATIVE EXPENDITURE (Related to Hospital, Hostels and Professional Institutions)
f PREVIOUS YEAR |MAIN| SUB
PARTICUL CURRENT YEAR 31st
31st March, 2019 {CODE/CODEI WMCARS March, 2020

9.1.0 [BIO MEDICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT

9.2.0 |FREE MEDICINE, CHECKUPS AND CAMPS
93.0 |FREE CASES AND CONCESSIONS

9.4.0 |GUEST AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSES

9.5.0 [HOSPITAL CONSUMABLES AND MATERIALS
9.6.0 HOSPI}FAL MAINTENANCE
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 BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

BIDAR-585403(

ECEIPTS & PAYMENTS A/C AND I E E

—
CURRENT YEAR 31st

KARNATAKA STATE)

March, 2021

A
PREVIOUS YEAR

pUL
z DMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURE"

suB .
PARTICULARS

MAIN
CODE |

CODE

31st March, 2020

17,640.00
19,316.36

3,275.00
2,430.00
9,960.00

12,870.00

22,477.00
1,000.00

57,000.00
9,393.00
2,800.00

58,130.00

17,612.00
82,350.00

ADVERTISEMENT EXPENSES
BANK CHARGES AND COMMISSION
BOOKS AND PERIODICALS

BUILDING RENT
BUILDING REPAIRS AND MAINTENANC
[ INTENANGE
COMPUTER REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
ELECTRICALS REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
FURNITURE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
GENERAL REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OFFICE EXPENSES/ MISC EXPS
CONFERENCE AND SEMINAR EXPENSES
DUTIES AND TAXES :
ELECTRICITY CHARGES
FUNCTIONS AND CELEBRATION EX
INSURANCE CHARGES

LEGAL AND PROFESSIONAL FEES
NEWS PAPER, JQURNALS AND PERIODICALS
POSTAGE AND TELEGRAM - :
PRINTING AND STATIONARY

STAFF WELFARE EXPENSES
TELEPHONE AND INTERNET EXPENSES

TRAVELING AND CONVEYANCE
ODY MEETING

8.1.0
8.2.0
8.3.0
84.0
8.5.0
8.6.0
8.7.0 |
8.8.0
8.9.0
8.10.0
8.11.0
8.12.0
8.13.0
8.14.0
8.15.0
8.16.0
8.17.0
8.18.0
8.19.0
8.20.0
8.21.0
8.22.0
8.23.0
8.24.0
8241
8.24.2
8.24.3
8.24.4

8.24.5
8.24.6 [LESSON P

8.24.7 |FEE CONCES
8.24.8 |CITIZENSHIP TRAINING CAMP

8249 EDUCATIONAL EXECUTION EXPS

PENSES

COLLEGE GOVERNING B
ELIGIBILITY APPLICATION
CO-ORDINATION FEES
INSPECTION COMMITTEE FEE
LAN & OBS RECCORDS

SION

7,596.39

[2300.00)

43,395.00

24,466.00
6,060.00

4,000.00

2,000.00
23,138.00

14,091.00
28,959.00

25,455.00
40,000.00
60,373.00
3.81,833.39_

8.24.10|PROFESSIONAL TAX

| ]

utions)

3,16,253.36 |

Hostels and professional Instit

CURRENT YEAR 31st

SCHEDULE-NO-

PENDITURE ( Related to Hospital,

PARTICULARS

March, 2021

"OPERATIVE EX
PREVIOUS YEAR

CODE | CODE

MAIN | SUB

|

31st March, 2020

9.1.0 |BIO MEDICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT
9.2.0 |FREE MEDICINE, CHECKUPS AND CAMPS
9.3.0 |FREE CASES AND CONCESSIONS

9.4.0 |GUEST AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSES

9.5.0 [HOSPITAL CONSUMABLES AND MATERIALS

9.6.0 |HOSPITAL MAINTENANCE
[ [
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H.K.E.SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
BIDAR-585403(KARNATAKA STATE)

CURRENT YEAR 315t

;,#};MINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURE"
PARTICULARS

March, 2022

.’!/ﬁevrousvu.u MAIN[ SuB '
1s!

t March, 2021 | copE CODE

- 8.1.0 |ADVERTISEMENT EXPENSES
7,596.39 | 8.2.0 [BANK CHARGES AND COMMISSION
- 8.3.0 |BOOKS AND PERIODICALS
8.4.0 [BUILDING RENT
8.5.0 |BUILDING REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
2,300.00 | 8.6.0 |CAMPUS AND 5 AND GARDEN, MAINTEN ¢ 1,-
- 8.7.0 |COMPUTER REPAIRS AND MAINTEN:
. 880 |[ELECTRICALS REPAIR -AND-MAINTENANCE
8.9.0 [FURNITURE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
43,395.00 | 8.10.0 |GENERAL REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
'| 8.11.0 [VEHICLE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
8.12.0 |OFFICE EXPENSES/ MISC EXPS
8.13.0 JCONFERENCE AND SEMINAR EXPENSES
8.14.0 [DUTIES AND TAXES
24,466.00 | 8.15.0 |ELECTRICITY CHARGES
6,060.00 | 8.16.0 [FUNCTIONS AND CELEBRATION EXPENSES
8.17.0 |INSURANCE CHARGES
8.18.0 |LEGAL AND PROFESSIONAL FEES
8.19.0 INEWS PAPER, JOURNALS AND PERIODICALS
8.20.0 |POSTAGE AND TELEGRAM
8.21.0 |PRINTING AND STATIONARY
8.22.0 |STAFF WELFARE EXPENSES
8.23.0 [TELEPHONE AND INTERNET EXPENSES
8.24.0 |TRAVELING AND CONVEYANCE
8.24.1 [CONVENYENCE EXPS
8.24.2 |COLLEGE GOVERNING BODY MEETING
8.24.3 |ELIGIBILITY APPLICATION
8.24.4 |CO-ORDINATICN FEES
8.24.5 |INSPECTION COMMITTEE FEE
8.24.6 [LESSON PLAN & OBS RECORDS
8.24.7 |FEE CONCESSION
25,455.00 | 8.24.8 [CITIZENSHIP TRAINING CAMP
40,000.00 | 8.24.9 |EDUCATIONAL EXECUTION EXPS

4,000.00

2,000.00
23,138.00

14,091.00
28,959.00

5,101.85

[70/800.00/

44,320.00

35,334.00

11,000.00
~-—5,760.00
2,500.00
1,03,791.00

15,495.00
20,900.00

3,15,001.85

60,373.00 [8.24.10{PROFESSIONAL TAX

2,81,833.39 | | |

itutions)

SCHEDULE-NO-9 .

"OPERATIVE EXPENDITURE (Related to Hospital, Hostels and Professional Instit
PREVIOUS YEAR |MAIN| SUB PARTICULARS CURRENT YEAR 31st

31st March, 2021 | CODE | CODE March, 2022

9.1.0 |BIO MEDICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT

9.2.0 [FREE MEDICINE, CHECKUPS AND CAMPS
9.3.0 |FREE CASES AND CONCESSIONS

9.4.0 (GUEST AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSES

.9.5.0 [HOSPITAL CONSUMABLES AND MATERIALS
9.6.0 [HOSPITAL MAINTENANCE
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"./;,/ PASAVESAIWAN WwiJkh L il Wl =it
~ BIDAR-585403(KARNATAKA STATE)
, ’ M AYMENTS A/C AND_INC PENDIT
;::avr:gmsrmﬂve EXPENDITURE"
el e -k
o B.1.0 |ADVERTISEMENT EXPENSES
5,101.85 | 820 [BANK CHARGES AND COMMISSION 4,055.00 o |
- 230 |BOOKS AND PERIODICALS - [
840 |BUILDING RENT
850 |BUILDING REPAIRS AND MAINTENA 1,01,424.008"
70,800.00 | 8.6.0 (CAMPUSAND. DEN MAINTENAN 6,405.00/ M~
8.7.0 |COMPUTER REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 4,409.00 P -
8.8.0 |ELECTRICALS REPAIRS AND MAINTEMANCE
8.0.0 |FURNITURE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
44,320.00 | 8.10.0 [GENERAL REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 31,231.00 B
8.11.0 |VEHICLE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
8.12.0 |OFFICE EXPENSES/ MISC EXPS
8.13.0 |CONFERENCE AND SEMINAR EXPENSES
8.14.0 |DUTIES AND TAXES
35,334.00 | B.15.0 |ELECTRICITY CHARGES - 41,531.00
8.16.0 |[FUNCTIONS AND CELEBRATION EXPENSES _ 17,440.00
8.17.0 |INSURANCE CHARGES '
11,000.00 | 8.18.0 |LEGAL AND PROFESSIONAL FEES 5,000.00
5,760.00 | B.19.0 [NEWS PAPER, JOURNALS AND PERIODICALS . - . .. 4,675.00
2,500.00 | 8.20.0 |POSTAGE AND TELEGRAM T """ " .2,000.00
1,03,791.00 | 8.21.0 |PRINTING AND STATIONARY _-30,875.00
§22.0 |STAFF WELFARE EXPENSES
15,495.00 | 8.23.0 [TELEPHONE AND INTERNET EXPENSES 15,457.00
20,900.00 | 8.24.0 [TRAVELING AND CONVEYANCE 29,200.00
824.1 |CONVENYENCE EXPS 13,000.00
8.24.2 |COLLEGE GOVERNING BODY MEETING
8.24.3 |ELIGIBILITY APPLICATION 27,813.00
'8.24.4 [CO-ORDINATION FEES
8245 |INSPECTION COMMITTEE FEE
824.6 |LESSON PLAN & OBS RECORDS
g.24.7 |FEE CONCESSION
8.24.8 |CITIZENSHIP TRAINING CAMP
8.24.0 |[EDUCATIONAL EXECUTION EXPS
§.24.10 |PROFESSIONAL TAX
8.24.11 [PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO 985.00
3,15,001.85 | 3,65,500.00
SCHEDULE-NO-
"OPERATIVE EXPENDITURE (Related to Hospital, Hostels and Professional Institutions)
FREVIOUS YEAR 315T | MAIN | SUB PARTICULARS CURRENT YEAR 31ST
MARCH, 2022 CODE | CODE MARCH, 2023

BIO MEDICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT

FREE MEDICINE, CHECKUPS AND CAMPS

FREE CASES AND CONCESSIONS

94,0 |GUEST AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSES

9.5.0 [HOSPITAL CONSUMABLES AND MATERIALS

9.60 |HOSPITAL MAINTENANCE
=

92.1.0
9.2.0
9.3.0
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iendra Jirobe Estlmate Cell : 984492285\‘
8660495827

- VAISHNAVI . w’

fll" frs SALES&SERVICE CENTRE ’” b

ol in : Honda Generator, Water Pump, Spray Pump, Talwan S[:rray,r
Greaves MK 12, 20, 25, Vebcrater, Etc. ALL RENT AVAILABLE

/ Near Sarasvati School, Janwada Road, BIDAR - 585 401.

No. - Date ; «23./12424.
%. Particulars

Browd Coftor|  [jao| ()90

s s o R VOCITRES |l S N,
s s G Chm | R N1
3)5&;,«5}:5»} herge | | 3oo
[3) MidkePlog | | | 180
o) Kobbe bude |- L
Cleaming Fuel] F o

TOTAL| 94 csé/r“'

-'.‘.:.*e are not responsible for repairing items after 25 days. ; re

The, -
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,0258R12U Ph.: 08482234707
“ casH-MEMO £ 4¢
s Beldale Petroliiums

éian Oil Corporation Dealers
/, No. 338/1, Manhalli Road, BIDAR. K.S.

Date :9—3?393/ v

= 19056

?Q:.:s‘.{ / "'“L

TOTAL

Signature
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Pay
By

Cell : 9449625657 Q‘
Cell : 9448145062

f6>-223668
Y, L2 ,
I e

-y Dealers in : Asian Paints, Esdee Paints, Aspa Paints,
Sintex Mat, Mill-Stones, Net-Bolt, 6€ Palish & FINE COAT Paints.

Gandhi Gunj Road, S.K. Sindhol Complex, BIDAR - 03
ESTIMATE . | 5./ 1012

byjcbiy - o

gl—uJ‘Tm;ﬁ j,.,_q._'flob-ﬂf_—* [600

Blyy 8 L deekh
i B _..7“(‘.? it
Eobaiititheig ©
':""a! 4

i Lot
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e ESTIAMTE Cell : 9902561898 )

REE SIDDHAROODH
= ENGINEERING CO.
\_ Gandhi Gunj, Chidri Road, BIDAR - 585403 (K.S.) b

2 ! /7’[&,'1‘/4

o T frivrp (e Betaan 2

, Vﬁq,gm/g{' B / :
- | f/ :
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MESH MORGI QUOTATION GSTIN : 29CANPS5075E1£5

/' PRAGNYA ENTERPRISES

Authorised Dealer in: NETAFIM & SIGNET DRIP IRRIGATION S_YSTEMS'
Pumps : Fitwell, Shakthi, v-Gurad, Newtech, Utkranthi, Power Premier
Ve, UPVC, CPVC, GI, Pipes, Fittings, Cables & Others
Near Gandhi Chowk, Gandhi Gunj, BIDAR - 585 403. (Karnataka State)
cell : 9886944401, 9740212171, 7353453375

I ' B

" 7/ Ef i
No. 4 i L.F. No. : Date : 9) 2202} ;.::umem

1

To_EEJNfCJPﬁT—J HRES -Praraveshean Mxﬁp; Bidon < | Al
= PARTICULARS Qty. Rate Amount 1 - Bearer
No. _

Grpo= 6:1%61 Moot | 35}590273%9191;— ;j

%M prg TOTAL 38, boo)—

e f-eflne. | GST @ .
)

GRAND TOTAL ¢ 650 / Pt
Bank Name : Pragati Krishna Gereena Bank
A/fc. No. + 11087111000715 ts
IFSC Code : PKGB0011087 3
Branch : Head Office, Udgir Road, Bidar SI RE
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